www.pce-instruments.com/english 115114 www.pce-instruments.com/us
DurometerDurometer Durometer
PCE-A / S
Hardness Tester Shore A (Rubber)
•	models with and without drag indicator
•	 readings in units of hardness
•	 complete 360° clock
•	 ergonomic handle design

•	 hardness measured in HV, HRC, HRB, HB, MPa
•	 graphical colour LCD with backlight
•	 supports SD cards
•	USB cable and software for PC included
•	 adapted sensor is displayed
•	 splash proof case
INCLUDES
Ultrasonic hardness tester, probe 20 N (standard),
cable, 4.2 V block of rechargeable batteries, USB cable,
USB adaptor, screwdriver, protective silicone cap for the
probe, RS-232 interface cable, stable case, manual
ITEM NO. ITEM
K-PCE-5000 Hardness tester
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
K-CAL-UCI	 ISO	calibration	certificate
K-PCE-MSS10 probe 10 N
K-PCE-MSS50 probe 50 N
K-PCE-MSS98 probe 98 N
K-PCE-SRF	 flat	support	ring
K-PCE-SRZK cylindrical support ring (small)
K-PCE-SRZG cylindrical support ring (large)
K-PCE-CB28 calibration block 28 ... 35 HRC
K-PCE-CB38 calibration block 38 ... 43 HRC
K-PCE-CB48 calibration block 48 ... 53 HRC
K-PCE-CB58 calibration block 58 ... 63 HRC
K-PCE-CB300 calibration block 300 ... 500 HV
K-PCE-HSS hardness test stand
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Measurement range Accuracy
Rockwell 20.3 ... 68.0 HRC ±1.5 HR